
HAPPY HO U R 
ハ ッ ピ ー ア ワ ー 　 　 　 ・ ・ ・ ・ ・  

生ビール / Draft Beer  

グラスワイン / Glass of wine 

ノンアルコールワイン / Non-alcoholic wine

ハイボール/ Whisky and soda

¥500

¥400

¥400

¥400

写真はイメージです。アレルゲンについては従業員にお問合せください。

価格は税込みです。Price includes tax.

Photo is for illustrative purposes only.  Contact employees for allergens. 

17:00 ～ 18:30（月曜日～金曜日※祝日除く）
5:00p.m. ～ 6:30p.m. (Monday to Friday ※ Excluding holidays)


